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name and first name country number club pres date of birth licence

MAXA Filip CZE 9999 CSK RIEGEL pres 30/3/1996

KRAL Krystof CZE 1066 SK HOUSTKA pres 1/1/2004

CACEK Krystof CZE 1087 SOKOL BRNO pres 6/8/2001

CACEK Matyas CZE 379 SOKOL BRNO pres 9/3/2005

CACEK Simon CZE 9999 SOKOL BRNO pres 27/8/2007

POTUCEK Tomas CZE 1036 SOKOL BRNO pres 12/8/2000

REINHARD Kvetoslav CZE 9999 SOKOL BRNO pres 26/2/2001

WAGNER Filip CZE 9999 SOKOL BRNO pres 2/9/2005

GHOSH Julian GBR 9999 pres 25/8/1962

HORVATH Gergo HUN 247 BHSE pres 15/1/2002

KOTI Lorand HUN 1052 BHSE pres 16/9/2000

PINTER Levente HUN 323 BHSE pres 7/10/2002

GODO Frigyes HUN 9999 BVSC pres 17/9/2005

KOVACS Balazs HUN 2046 BVSC pres 12/10/1992

PAPP Zsadany HUN 2046 BVSC pres 20/6/2006

SCHUSZTER Vencel HUN 2046 BVSC pres 17/11/2005

TOTH Patrik HUN 2031 BVSC pres 28/5/2004

NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN 364 DIAK VE pres 29/3/2001

ILIASZ Nicolas HUN 60 DSKN pres 3/11/1991

GEMESI Csanad HUN 46 GEAC pres 13/11/1986

KARACSONY Márton HUN 9999 GEAC pres 8/12/2005

LENDVAI Daniel HUN 2046 GEAC pres 19/10/2004

SRP Sasa HUN 9999 GEAC pres 3/2/1996

BANYAY Endre Marcell HUN 2025 IDSC pres 1/4/2004

CZEGLEDI Istvan HUN 9999 IDSC pres 24/4/2004

SAPI Vince HUN 2046 IDSC pres 20/4/2005

SZABO Matyas HUN 9999 IDSC pres 20/2/2003

BAAKEN Matyas HUN 1073 KERTVAROS pres 20/6/2001

MARCZIS Mark HUN 9999 KERTVAROS pres 22/1/2006

PECH Kornel HUN 371 KERTVAROS pres 24/1/2005

SZABO Marton HUN 353 KERTVAROS pres 17/4/2003

KOVACS Istvan HUN 320 MTK pres 11/12/1996

PECH Miklos HUN 229 MTK pres 26/4/1996

PUY Sebestyen HUN 293 MTK pres 22/1/1991

SZATMARI Andras HUN 21 MTK pres 3/2/1993

PENZES Zsolt HUN 9999 TEREZVAROS pres 28/1/1974

FROHLICH Balint HUN 291 UTE pres 22/8/2001

KAISER Balazs HUN 1027 UTE pres 15/10/2001

KOSSUTH Balint HUN 193 UTE pres 26/6/1996

LOVELL Tamas HUN 9999 UTE pres 26/8/2006

NAGY Kristof HUN 1030 UTE pres 12/4/2001

PAPAI Roland Ferenc HUN 1109 UTE pres 25/11/2001

URBAN Tamas HUN 1001 UTE pres 23/5/2001

BIRO Huba HUN 2046 VASAS pres 17/3/2005

CSERJES Buda HUN 2046 VASAS pres 23/4/2004

DALLOS Benedek HUN 9999 VASAS pres 10/7/2005

GALGOCZY Tamas HUN 172 VASAS pres 4/5/1997
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HUNYADY Bendeguz HUN 2046 VASAS pres 29/12/2001

KIS-TAMAS Bence HUN 2031 VASAS pres 21/9/2002

MATTYUS Sebestyen HUN 1095 VASAS pres 29/10/2001

MIKES Matyas HUN 1122 VASAS pres 27/12/2003

MIKLOS Gergely HUN 1116 VASAS pres 12/9/2001

NAGY Martin HUN 289 VASAS pres 24/8/1998

NAGY Pal HUN 333 VASAS pres 21/4/1985

VIGH Benedek HUN 300 VASAS pres 22/7/2004

KRAJNC Peter SLO 9999 SK KAMNIK pres 4/11/2003

ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SLO 1021 SK KAMNIK pres 26/3/2001

MILENKOVIC Vidan SRB 9999 MK SINDJELIC pres 26/6/2003

GABRIC Strahinja SRB 9999 MK SPARTAK pres 6/7/2005

RACE Matia SRB 9999 MK SPARTAK pres 15/5/2004
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numbe name and first name country

21 SZATMARI Andras HUN

46 GEMESI Csanad HUN

60 ILIASZ Nicolas HUN

172 GALGOCZY Tamas HUN

193 KOSSUTH Balint HUN

229 PECH Miklos HUN

247 HORVATH Gergo HUN

289 NAGY Martin HUN

291 FROHLICH Balint HUN

293 PUY Sebestyen HUN

300 VIGH Benedek HUN

320 KOVACS Istvan HUN

323 PINTER Levente HUN

333 NAGY Pal HUN

353 SZABO Marton HUN

364 NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN

371 PECH Kornel HUN

379 CACEK Matyas CZE

1001 URBAN Tamas HUN

1021 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SLO

1027 KAISER Balazs HUN

1030 NAGY Kristof HUN

1036 POTUCEK Tomas CZE

1052 KOTI Lorand HUN

1066 KRAL Krystof CZE

1073 BAAKEN Matyas HUN

1087 CACEK Krystof CZE

1095 MATTYUS Sebestyen HUN

1109 PAPAI Roland Ferenc HUN

1116 MIKLOS Gergely HUN

1122 MIKES Matyas HUN

2025 BANYAY Endre Marcell HUN

2031 KIS-TAMAS Bence HUN

2031 TOTH Patrik HUN

2046 BIRO Huba HUN

2046 CSERJES Buda HUN

2046 HUNYADY Bendeguz HUN

2046 KOVACS Balazs HUN

2046 LENDVAI Daniel HUN

2046 PAPP Zsadany HUN

2046 SAPI Vince HUN

2046 SCHUSZTER Vencel HUN

9999 CACEK Simon CZE

9999 CZEGLEDI Istvan HUN

9999 DALLOS Benedek HUN

9999 GABRIC Strahinja SRB

9999 GHOSH Julian GBR
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9999 GODO Frigyes HUN

9999 KARACSONY Márton HUN

9999 KRAJNC Peter SLO

9999 LOVELL Tamas HUN

9999 MARCZIS Mark HUN

9999 MAXA Filip CZE

9999 MILENKOVIC Vidan SRB

9999 PENZES Zsolt HUN

9999 RACE Matia SRB

9999 REINHARD Kvetoslav CZE

9999 SRP Sasa HUN

9999 SZABO Matyas HUN

9999 WAGNER Filip CZE
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60 fencers

1 poules: round

60 fencers

10 poules of 6

Separation by : countries, clubs

48 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 48 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poule No 1    10:00    Piste 1
Referee: WICHER Mateusz  CZE

V/M ind. HS rank
SZATMARI Andras HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
CSERJES Buda HUN  0  V  0  1  1 0.200 -15 7 6
SZABO Matyas HUN  2  2  V  1  V 0.400 -3 15 4
BIRO Huba HUN  2  V  3  4  V 0.400 1 19 3
KAISER Balazs HUN  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 24 2
ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SLO  1  V  0  3  3 0.200 -9 12 5

Poule No 2    10:00    Piste 3
Referee: PIECS Adrienn  HUN, KOZMANOVICS Gabor  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
HUNYADY Bendeguz HUN  0  4  1  V  2 0.200 -10 12 5
URBAN Tamas HUN  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 10 21 2
MARCZIS Mark HUN  V  3  1  V  1 0.400 -6 15 4
GEMESI Csanad HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25 1
POTUCEK Tomas CZE  2  1  2  1  1 0.000 -18 7 6
TOTH Patrik HUN  V  2  V  0  V 0.600 3 17 3

Poule No 3    10:00    Piste 5
Referee: BODY Benjamin  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
ILIASZ Nicolas HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
NAGY Kristof HUN  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 24 2
CZEGLEDI Istvan HUN  1  1  2  V  V 0.400 -6 14 4
KIS-TAMAS Bence HUN  4  4  V  4  V 0.400 4 22 3
MILENKOVIC Vidan SRB  2  2  2  V  3 0.200 -10 14 5
CACEK Matyas CZE  1  3  3  1  V 0.200 -10 13 6

Poule No 4    10:00    Piste 7
Referee: KÓSA Miklós  HUN, RAVASZ Etele  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
KARACSONY Márton HUN  1  V  1  2  V 0.400 -9 14 5
GALGOCZY Tamas HUN  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 11 22 1
WAGNER Filip CZE  4  0  1  1  1 0.000 -18 7 6
PECH Kornel HUN  V  V  V  1  1 0.600 3 17 4
KOTI Lorand HUN  V  3  V  V  4 0.600 8 22 2
PAPP Zsadany HUN  4  2  V  V  V 0.600 5 21 3

Poule No 5    10:00    Piste 10
Referee: GERGACZ Laszlo  HUN, FEHER Gabor  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN  2  3  2  V  V 0.400 -1 17 4
KOSSUTH Balint HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
GODO Frigyes HUN  V  0  4  V  V 0.600 4 19 2
MIKES Matyas HUN  V  2  V  3  V 0.600 2 20 3
KRAL Krystof CZE  0  2  2  V  V 0.400 -5 14 5
RACE Matia SRB  3  1  0  2  1 0.000 -18 7 6
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Poule No 6
Referee: PIECS Adrienn  HUN, KOZMANOVICS Gabor  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
LOVELL Tamas HUN  1  2  2  4  2 0.000 -14 11 6
SZABO Marton HUN  V  2  3  V  V 0.600 5 20 3
MIKLOS Gergely HUN  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 6 21 2
PECH Miklos HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
GHOSH Julian GBR  V  2  2  2  0 0.200 -13 11 5
CACEK Krystof CZE  V  2  4  0  V 0.400 -1 16 4

Poule No 7
Referee: WICHER Mateusz  CZE

V/M ind. HS rank
SRP Sasa HUN  4  4  1  V  1 0.200 -7 15 5
BAAKEN Matyas HUN  V  2  1  V  1 0.400 -7 14 4
KRAJNC Peter SLO  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 6 22 2
NAGY Pal HUN  V  V  3  V  3 0.600 8 21 3
SAPI Vince HUN  2  2  2  1  0 0.000 -18 7 6
HORVATH Gergo HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1

Poule No 8
Referee: RAVASZ Etele  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
PAPAI Roland Ferenc HUN  V  4  V  V  4 0.600 6 23 2
DALLOS Benedek HUN  3  1  V  1  V 0.400 -6 15 5
NAGY Martin HUN  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 10 24 1
CACEK Simon CZE  2  2  2  1  V 0.200 -12 12 6
SCHUSZTER Vencel HUN  2  V  2  V  V 0.600 5 19 3
PINTER Levente HUN  V  4  V  4  2 0.400 -3 20 4

Poule No 9
Referee: BODY Benjamin  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
LENDVAI Daniel HUN  V  4  2  2  2 0.200 -7 15 5
REINHARD Kvetoslav CZE  2  3  2  3  V 0.200 -6 15 4
PENZES Zsolt HUN  V  V  3  0  V 0.600 -3 18 3
KOVACS Istvan HUN  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 10 24 2
FROHLICH Balint HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
MATTYUS Sebestyen HUN  V  1  4  2  1 0.200 -9 13 6

Poule No 10
Referee: GERGACZ Laszlo  HUN, FEHER Gabor  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
PUY Sebestyen HUN  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 8 22 2
VIGH Benedek HUN  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 24 1
KOVACS Balazs HUN  2  3  3  V  V 0.400 2 18 4
BANYAY Endre Marcel HUN  2  3  V  V  V 0.600 5 20 3
GABRIC Strahinja SRB  1  2  1  1  3 0.000 -17 8 6
MAXA Filip CZE  V  1  0  1  V 0.400 -8 12 5
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1 GEMESI Csanad HUN 1.000 21 25 qualifier

2 HORVATH Gergo HUN 1.000 18 25 qualifier

2 KOSSUTH Balint HUN 1.000 18 25 qualifier

4 PECH Miklos HUN 1.000 17 25 qualifier

5 SZATMARI Andras HUN 1.000 16 25 qualifier

6 FROHLICH Balint HUN 1.000 15 25 qualifier

7 ILIASZ Nicolas HUN 1.000 13 25 qualifier

8 GALGOCZY Tamas HUN 0.800 11 22 qualifier

9 KAISER Balazs HUN 0.800 10 24 qualifier

9 KOVACS Istvan HUN 0.800 10 24 qualifier

9 NAGY Martin HUN 0.800 10 24 qualifier

9 VIGH Benedek HUN 0.800 10 24 qualifier

13 URBAN Tamas HUN 0.800 10 21 qualifier

14 NAGY Kristof HUN 0.800 9 24 qualifier

15 PUY Sebestyen HUN 0.800 8 22 qualifier

16 KRAJNC Peter SLO 0.800 6 22 qualifier

17 MIKLOS Gergely HUN 0.800 6 21 qualifier

18 KOTI Lorand HUN 0.600 8 22 qualifier

19 NAGY Pal HUN 0.600 8 21 qualifier

20 PAPAI Roland Ferenc HUN 0.600 6 23 qualifier

21 PAPP Zsadany HUN 0.600 5 21 qualifier

22 BANYAY Endre Marcel HUN 0.600 5 20 qualifier

22 SZABO Marton HUN 0.600 5 20 qualifier

24 SCHUSZTER Vencel HUN 0.600 5 19 qualifier

25 GODO Frigyes HUN 0.600 4 19 qualifier

26 PECH Kornel HUN 0.600 3 17 qualifier

26 TOTH Patrik HUN 0.600 3 17 qualifier

28 MIKES Matyas HUN 0.600 2 20 qualifier

29 PENZES Zsolt HUN 0.600 -3 18 qualifier

30 KIS-TAMAS Bence HUN 0.400 4 22 qualifier

31 KOVACS Balazs HUN 0.400 2 18 qualifier

32 BIRO Huba HUN 0.400 1 19 qualifier

33 NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN 0.400 -1 17 qualifier

34 CACEK Krystof CZE 0.400 -1 16 qualifier

35 PINTER Levente HUN 0.400 -3 20 qualifier

36 SZABO Matyas HUN 0.400 -3 15 qualifier

37 KRAL Krystof CZE 0.400 -5 14 qualifier

38 DALLOS Benedek HUN 0.400 -6 15 qualifier

38 MARCZIS Mark HUN 0.400 -6 15 qualifier

40 CZEGLEDI Istvan HUN 0.400 -6 14 qualifier

41 BAAKEN Matyas HUN 0.400 -7 14 qualifier

42 MAXA Filip CZE 0.400 -8 12 qualifier

43 KARACSONY Márton HUN 0.400 -9 14 qualifier

44 REINHARD Kvetoslav CZE 0.200 -6 15 qualifier

45 LENDVAI Daniel HUN 0.200 -7 15 qualifier

45 SRP Sasa HUN 0.200 -7 15 qualifier

47 MATTYUS Sebestyen HUN 0.200 -9 13 qualifier
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48 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SLO 0.200 -9 12 qualifier

49 MILENKOVIC Vidan SRB 0.200 -10 14 eliminate

50 CACEK Matyas CZE 0.200 -10 13 eliminate

51 HUNYADY Bendeguz HUN 0.200 -10 12 eliminate

52 CACEK Simon CZE 0.200 -12 12 eliminate

53 GHOSH Julian GBR 0.200 -13 11 eliminate

54 CSERJES Buda HUN 0.200 -15 7 eliminate

55 LOVELL Tamas HUN 0.000 -14 11 eliminate

56 GABRIC Strahinja SRB 0.000 -17 8 eliminate

57 POTUCEK Tomas CZE 0.000 -18 7 eliminate

57 RACE Matia SRB 0.000 -18 7 eliminate

57 SAPI Vince HUN 0.000 -18 7 eliminate

57 WAGNER Filip CZE 0.000 -18 7 eliminate
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1 GEMESI Csanad HUN GEAC

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN DIAK VE

32 BIRO Huba HUN VASAS 15/11

17 MIKLOS Gergely HUN VASAS

48 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SLO SK KAMNIK 15/10

49 --------- ---

16 KRAJNC Peter SLO SK KAMNIK

9 NAGY Martin HUN VASAS

56 --------- ---

41 BAAKEN Matyas HUN KERTVAROS

24 SCHUSZTER Vencel HUN BVSC 15/11

25 GODO Frigyes HUN BVSC

40 CZEGLEDI Istvan HUN IDSC 15/11

57 --------- ---

8 GALGOCZY Tamas HUN VASAS

5 SZATMARI Andras HUN MTK

60 --------- ---

37 KRAL Krystof CZE SK HOUSTKA

28 MIKES Matyas HUN VASAS 15/5

21 PAPP Zsadany HUN BVSC

44 REINHARD Kvetoslav CZE SOKOL BRNO 15/9

53 --------- ---

12 VIGH Benedek HUN VASAS

13 URBAN Tamas HUN UTE

52 --------- ---

45 LENDVAI Daniel HUN GEAC

20 PAPAI Roland Ferenc HUN UTE 15/13

29 PENZES Zsolt HUN TEREZVAROS

36 SZABO Matyas HUN IDSC 15/6

61 --------- ---

4 PECH Miklos HUN MTK

GEMESI Csanad

Tableau of 32

NOSEDA Szabolcs
15/8

MIKLOS Gergely

KRAJNC Peter
15/13

NAGY Martin

BAAKEN Matyas
15/5

GODO Frigyes

GALGOCZY Tamas
15/14

SZATMARI Andras

MIKES Matyas
15/4

PAPP Zsadany

VIGH Benedek
15/4

URBAN Tamas

PAPAI Roland Ferenc
15/6

SZABO Matyas

PECH Miklos
15/8

GEMESI Csanad

KRAJNC Peter

NAGY Martin

GALGOCZY Tamas

SZATMARI Andras

VIGH Benedek

URBAN Tamas

PECH Miklos
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3 HORVATH Gergo HUN BHSE

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 PINTER Levente HUN BHSE

30 KIS-TAMAS Bence HUN VASAS 15/10

19 NAGY Pal HUN VASAS

46 SRP Sasa HUN GEAC 15/10

51 --------- ---

14 NAGY Kristof HUN UTE

11 KAISER Balazs HUN UTE

54 --------- ---

43 KARACSONY Márton HUN GEAC

22 SZABO Marton HUN KERTVAROS 15/8

27 TOTH Patrik HUN BVSC

38 MARCZIS Mark HUN KERTVAROS 19/9

59 --------- ---

6 FROHLICH Balint HUN UTE

7 ILIASZ Nicolas HUN DSKN

58 --------- ---

39 DALLOS Benedek HUN VASAS

26 PECH Kornel HUN KERTVAROS 15/14

23 BANYAY Endre Marcell HUN IDSC

42 MAXA Filip CZE CSK RIEGEL 15/4

55 --------- ---

10 KOVACS Istvan HUN MTK

15 PUY Sebestyen HUN MTK

50 --------- ---

47 MATTYUS Sebestyen HUN VASAS

18 KOTI Lorand HUN BHSE 15/14

31 KOVACS Balazs HUN BVSC

34 CACEK Krystof CZE SOKOL BRNO 15/14

63 --------- ---

2 KOSSUTH Balint HUN UTE

HORVATH Gergo

Tableau of 32

PINTER Levente
15/13

NAGY Pal

NAGY Kristof
15/13

KAISER Balazs

SZABO Marton
15/11

TOTH Patrik

FROHLICH Balint
15/3

ILIASZ Nicolas

PECH Kornel
15/5

BANYAY Endre Marcell

KOVACS Istvan
15/5

PUY Sebestyen

KOTI Lorand
15/9

CACEK Krystof

KOSSUTH Balint
15/4

HORVATH Gergo

NAGY Pal

KAISER Balazs

FROHLICH Balint

ILIASZ Nicolas

KOVACS Istvan

PUY Sebestyen

KOSSUTH Balint
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1 GEMESI Csanad HUN GEAC

Tableau of 16

16 KRAJNC Peter SLO SK KAMNIK 15/7

9 NAGY Martin HUN VASAS

8 GALGOCZY Tamas HUN VASAS 15/9

5 SZATMARI Andras HUN MTK

12 VIGH Benedek HUN VASAS 15/8

13 URBAN Tamas HUN UTE

4 PECH Miklos HUN MTK 15/12

3 HORVATH Gergo HUN BHSE

14 NAGY Pal HUN VASAS 15/12

11 KAISER Balazs HUN UTE

6 FROHLICH Balint HUN UTE 15/8

7 ILIASZ Nicolas HUN DSKN

10 KOVACS Istvan HUN MTK 15/12

15 PUY Sebestyen HUN MTK

2 KOSSUTH Balint HUN UTE 15/6

GEMESI Csanad

Tableau of 8

NAGY Martin
15/8

SZATMARI Andras

PECH Miklos
15/11

NAGY Pal

KAISER Balazs
15/12

ILIASZ Nicolas

PUY Sebestyen
15/11

GEMESI Csanad

Semi-finals

SZATMARI Andras

15/8

KAISER Balazs

ILIASZ Nicolas

15/12

SZATMARI Andras

Final

ILIASZ Nicolas

15/13

ILIASZ Nicolas
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rank name and first name country club date of birth status

1 ILIASZ Nicolas HUN DSKN 3/11/1991

2 SZATMARI Andras HUN MTK 3/2/1993

3 GEMESI Csanad HUN GEAC 13/11/1986

3 KAISER Balazs HUN UTE 15/10/2001

5 PECH Miklos HUN MTK 26/4/1996

6 NAGY Martin HUN VASAS 24/8/1998

7 PUY Sebestyen HUN MTK 22/1/1991

8 NAGY Pal HUN VASAS 21/4/1985

9 HORVATH Gergo HUN BHSE 15/1/2002

9 KOSSUTH Balint HUN UTE 26/6/1996

11 FROHLICH Balint HUN UTE 22/8/2001

12 GALGOCZY Tamas HUN VASAS 4/5/1997

13 KOVACS Istvan HUN MTK 11/12/1996

13 VIGH Benedek HUN VASAS 22/7/2004

15 URBAN Tamas HUN UTE 23/5/2001

16 KRAJNC Peter SLO SK KAMNIK 4/11/2003

17 NAGY Kristof HUN UTE 12/4/2001

18 MIKLOS Gergely HUN VASAS 12/9/2001

19 KOTI Lorand HUN BHSE 16/9/2000

20 PAPAI Roland Ferenc HUN UTE 25/11/2001

21 PAPP Zsadany HUN BVSC 20/6/2006

22 BANYAY Endre Marcell HUN IDSC 1/4/2004

22 SZABO Marton HUN KERTVAROS 17/4/2003

24 GODO Frigyes HUN BVSC 17/9/2005

25 PECH Kornel HUN KERTVAROS 24/1/2005

25 TOTH Patrik HUN BVSC 28/5/2004

27 MIKES Matyas HUN VASAS 27/12/2003

28 NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN DIAK VE 29/3/2001

29 CACEK Krystof CZE SOKOL BRNO 6/8/2001

30 PINTER Levente HUN BHSE 7/10/2002

31 SZABO Matyas HUN IDSC 20/2/2003

32 BAAKEN Matyas HUN KERTVAROS 20/6/2001

33 SCHUSZTER Vencel HUN BVSC 17/11/2005

34 PENZES Zsolt HUN TEREZVAROS 28/1/1974

35 KIS-TAMAS Bence HUN VASAS 21/9/2002

36 KOVACS Balazs HUN BVSC 12/10/1992

37 BIRO Huba HUN VASAS 17/3/2005

38 KRAL Krystof CZE SK HOUSTKA 1/1/2004

39 DALLOS Benedek HUN VASAS 10/7/2005

39 MARCZIS Mark HUN KERTVAROS 22/1/2006

41 CZEGLEDI Istvan HUN IDSC 24/4/2004

42 MAXA Filip CZE CSK RIEGEL 30/3/1996

43 KARACSONY Márton HUN GEAC 8/12/2005

44 REINHARD Kvetoslav CZE SOKOL BRNO 26/2/2001

45 LENDVAI Daniel HUN GEAC 19/10/2004

45 SRP Sasa HUN GEAC 3/2/1996

47 MATTYUS Sebestyen HUN VASAS 29/10/2001
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U23 European Circuit Men Sabre - Férf MK - Budapest
2022. 04. 30.

Ranking of all tableaux (ordered by ranking - 48 fencers)

page 2/2

rank name and first name country club date of birth status

48 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SLO SK KAMNIK 26/3/2001
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U23 European Circuit Men Sabre - Férf MK - Budapest
2022. 04. 30.

Referee activities (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name cat country Poule T64 T32 T16 QF SF Final Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

BODY Benjamin HUN 2 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 8 - -

FEHER Gabor B HUN 2 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 7 - -

GERGACZ Laszlo B HUN 2 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 7 - -

KÓSA Miklós B HUN 1 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 9 - -

KOZMANOVICS Ga HUN 2 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - - 2 - 7 2 -

PIECS Adrienn B HUN 2 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - 9 1 -

RAVASZ Etele HUN 2 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - - 1 - - 1 - 7 2 -

WICHER Mateusz CZE 2 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 1 - - 1 - 8 2 -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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